SEDIMENT
CONTROL
CONSTRUCTION
SITE BARRIERS
LID & GREEN
INFRASTRUCTURE
STORMWATER
MANAGEMENT

          green/thin
          black stripe
P05-400S16 400 ft 25 ft 16 64 wrapped
P05-400S40 400 ft 10 ft 40 80 wrapped
P05-400S2 400 ft 200 ft 2 42 wrapped
5 inch
ORIGINAL Mesh
          tan
P05T-400S16 400 ft 25 ft 16 64 wrapped
P05T-400S40 400 ft 10 ft 40 80 wrapped
P05T-400S2 400 ft 200 ft 2 42 wrapped
8 inch
ORIGINAL Mesh
          green/thin
          black stripe
P08-180S18 180 ft 10 ft 18 36 wrapped
PB08-180S18 180 ft 10 ft 18 36 bagged
P08-200 200 ft 200 ft 1 21 wrapped
PB08-200 200 ft 200 ft 1 21 bagged
8 inch
ORIGINAL Mesh
          tan
P08T-180S18 180 ft 10 ft 18 36 wrapped
P08T-200 200 ft 200 ft 1 21 wrapped
12 inch
ORIGINAL Mesh
          green/thin
          black stripe
P12-100S10 100 ft 10 ft 10 20 wrapped
PB12-100S10 100 ft 10 ft 10 20 bagged
P12-110 110 ft 110 ft 1 12 wrapped
PB12-110 110 ft 110 ft 1 12 bagged
18 inch
ORIGINAL Mesh
          green/thin
          black stripe
P18-50S5 50 ft 10 ft 5 10 wrapped
PB18-50S5 50 ft 10 ft 5 10 bagged
P18-55 55 ft 55 ft 1 7 wrapped
PB18-55 55 ft 55 ft 1 7 bagged
24 inch
ORIGINAL Mesh
          green/thin
          black stripe

Unit
Length
Units/
Pallet
Pallet
Pkg
8 inch
EXTREME Mesh
          green/thick
          black stripe
PE08-180S18 180 ft 10 ft 18 wrapped
PE08-200S2 200 ft 100 ft 2 wrapped
8 inch
EXTREME Mesh
          orange
PEH08-180S18 180 ft 10 ft 18 wrapped
PEH08-200S2 200 ft 100 ft 2 wrapped
12 inch
EXTREME Mesh
          green/thick
          black stripe
PE12-100S10 100 ft 10 ft 10 wrapped
PE12-110 110 ft 110 ft 1 wrapped
12 inch
EXTREME Mesh
          orange
PEH12-100S10 100 ft 10 ft 10 wrapped
PEH12-110 110 ft 110 ft 1 wrapped
5Made in U.S.A.
FILTREXX SILTSOXX® NATURAL
SEDIMENT CONTROL
Diameter Stake Size

Some pallet items are available without stakes – call for availability
Filtrexx SiltSoxx NATURAL PLUS+ (biodegradable; up to 18 month longevity)
Diameter Mesh Color Item
Number
Total
Length
Unit
Length
Units/
Pallet
Stakes/
Pallet
Pallet
Pkg
5 inch           off-white
PW05-400S40 400 ft 10 ft 40 80 wrapped
PW05-400S16 400 ft 25 ft 16 64 wrapped
PW05-400S2 400 ft 200 ft 2 42 wrapped
8 inch           off-white
PW08-180S18 180 ft 10 ft 18 36 wrapped
PW08-200S2 200 ft 100 ft 2 22 wrapped
12 inch           off-white
PW12-100S10 100 ft 10 ft 10 20 wrapped
PW12-110 110 ft 110 ft 1 12 wrapped
Filtrexx SiltSoxx NATURAL ORIGINAL (biodegradable; up to 12 month longevity)
Diameter Mesh Color Item
Number
Total
Length
Unit
Length
Units/
Pallet
Stakes/
Pallet
Pallet
Pkg
5 inch           beige
PC05-400S40 400 ft 10 ft 40 80 wrapped
PC05-400S16 400 ft 25 ft 16 64 wrapped
PC05-400S2 400 ft 200 ft 2 42 wrapped
8 inch           beige
PC08-180S18 180 ft 10 ft 18 36 wrapped
PC08-200 200 ft 200 ft 1 21 wrapped
12 inch           beige
PC12-100S10 100 ft 10 ft 10 20 wrapped
PC12-110 110 ft 110 ft 1 12 wrapped
6 Made in U.S.A.

EnviroSoxx Pollutant Filter
EnviroSoxx is available in two filter blends to target common pollutants.
Advanced Blend Filter: One filter targets four common pollutant groups.
Industrial Blend Filter: Targets heavy metals, hydrocarbons, and nutrients.
Filter Type Mesh Color Diameter Item
Number
Total
Length
Unit
Length
Units /
Pallet
Advanced           light green/
          black stripe
8 inch
T08-80S8A 80’ 10’ 8
T08-160S16A 160’ 10’ 16
T08-160S2A 160’ 80’ 2
Advanced           light green/
          black stripe
12 inch
T12-50S5A 50’ 10’ 5
T12-100S10A 100’ 10’ 10
T12-100A 100’ 100’ 1
Industrial           light green/
          white stripe
8 inch
T08-80S8W 80’ 10’ 8
T08-160S16W 160’ 10’ 16
T08-160S2W 160’ 80’ 2
Industrial           light green/
          white stripe
12 inch
T12-50S5W 50’ 10’ 5
T12-100S10W 100’ 10’ 10
T12-100W 100’ 100’ 1
12 Made in U.S.A.
DRAINCHEXX
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT
DrainChexx Inlet Filter Mat